&) ELROKARS GROUP

Name & Address:

Motor Claims Department
FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
36 ROBINSON ROAD

#16-01 CITY HOUSE
SINGAPORE 068877

Vehicle No:

SLK409E

Brand & Model:

BMW iX3 M Sport Inspiring

Chassis/VIN No:

WBY42DU060SC04577

WIP#:

30459

PART NO.

5112 5A47A34
5112 5B688B5
5112 5A47A49
51129850837
5112 9850849
51129853316
51129850833
51129850847
07 14 7401727
5177 7171004
63 14 8083833

Date:

BMW

JoBI

REPAIR ESTIMATE

18-Nov-24

Franchise:

Contact No (Eurokars):

6331 0680

Contact Person (Eurokars):

MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]

Qry MARK

18

Sub-Total (Parts Price)

TO REMOVE /REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ALL RELATED DAMAGED BODY PARTS. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE

Email/Fax No: Contact No:
Type of Claim: YEAR MODEL:
OWN DAMAGE 23/11/2023
PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES

NO |DESCRIPTION

1 |REAR BUMPER

2 |KIT ADD-ON

3 |LOWER BUMPER TRIM (GLOSSY BLACK)

4 |LOWER SPOILER (FROZEN GREY)

5 |COVER, BOTTOM LH (I-BLUE)

6 |SIDE MOUNT BUMPER LH

7 |REAR MOUNT, BUMPER LH

8 |ADAPTER FOR REAR BUMPER

9 |EXPANDING RIVET

10 |EXPANDING RIVET

11 |REFLECTOR LH

12
LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES

NO |DESCRIPTION

1

ACCIDENT.

2 |TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.

3 |TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS.

4 |TO ISOLATE THE EV BATTERY DURING THE REPAIRS INCLUDING CHARGING OF BATTERY

5 |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.

6 |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.

7 |SUNDRIES.

Survey Date & Time:

Surveyor Remarks:

Repair Days:

Excess:

Sub-Total (Labour Price)

Parts Price

Labour Price

Total (Initial Estimate)

Supp 1

SLK409E FINALIZATION
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REVISED

287.15

16.20

27.00

330.35

REVISED

850.00

150.00

350.00

1,350.00
REVISED

330.35

1,350.00

1,680.35
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PRICE

1,629.75
46.80
304.55
287.15
91.90
229.30
129.80
177.55
16.20
27.00
43.50

2,983.50

PRICE

1,700.00

1,500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

50.00

2,983.50
4,750.00
7,733.50
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&) ELROKARS GROUP

Remarks:

Supp 2
Supp 3
Total (Before Excess)

Less Excess

 This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair,

it will be informed and quoted additionally.

* An administrative fee of 20% of the quotation value will be chargeable for damage assessment and

preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.

TOTAL (After Excess)
GST
GRAND TOTAL

SLK409E FINALIZATION

900

w n v n »v n n

REPAIR ESTIMATE

- $

- $
1,680.35 $
- $
1,680.35 $
151.23 $
1,831.58 | $
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7,733.50
7,733.50

696.02
8,429.52



