

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES			MARK - Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved
OWN DAMAGE	23/11/2023	30459	6331 0680
Type of Claim:	YEAR MODEL:	WIP#:	Contact No (Eurokars):
		WBY42DU060SC04577	JOBI
Email/Fax No:	Contact No:	Chassis/VIN No:	Contact Person (Eurokars):
SINGAPORE 068877		BMW iX3 M Sport Inspiring	BMW
#16-01 CITY HOUSE		DNAVA WO AA Co aat la agisig a	DN 4147
36 ROBINSON ROAD		Brand & Model:	Franchise:
Motor Claims Department FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD		SLK409E	18-Nov-24
Name & Address:		Vehicle No:	Date:

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]								
NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY	MARK	REVISED		PRICE	
1	REAR BUMPER	51 12 5A47A34	1				\$	1,629.75
2	KIT ADD-ON	51 12 5B688B5	1				\$	46.80
3	LOWER BUMPER TRIM (GLOSSY BLACK)	51 12 5A47A49	1				\$	304.55
4	LOWER SPOILER (FROZEN GREY)	51 12 9850837	1		\$	287.15	\$	287.15
5	COVER, BOTTOM LH (I-BLUE)	51 12 9850849	1				\$	91.90
6	SIDE MOUNT BUMPER LH	51 12 9853316	1				\$	229.30
7	REAR MOUNT, BUMPER LH	51 12 9850833	1				\$	129.80
8	ADAPTER FOR REAR BUMPER	51 12 9850847	1				\$	177.55
9	EXPANDING RIVET	07 14 7401727	6		\$	16.20	\$	16.20
10	EXPANDING RIVET	51 77 7171004	18		\$	27.00	\$	27.00
11	REFLECTOR LH	63 14 8083833	1				\$	43.50
12							\$	-

Sub-Total (Parts Price) \$ 330.35 \$ 2,983.50

LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES						
NO	DESCRIPTION REVISED			PRICE		
1	TO REMOVE /REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND ALL RELATED DAMAGED BODY PARTS. TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	\$	850.00	\$	1,700.00	
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER.			\$	1,500.00	
3	TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS.			\$	500.00	
4	TO ISOLATE THE EV BATTERY DURING THE REPAIRS INCLUDING CHARGING OF BATTERY			\$	250.00	
5	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.	\$	150.00	\$	250.00	
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.	\$	350.00	\$	500.00	
7	SUNDRIES.			\$	50.00	

Survey Date & Time:	Repair Days:	Excess:	Sub-Total (Labour F	rice) \$	1,350.00	\$ 4,750.00
					REVISED	PRICE
Surveyor Remarks:			Parts Price	\$	330.35	\$ 2,983.50
			Labour Price	\$	1,350.00	\$ 4,750.00
			Total (Initial Estimate)	\$	1,680.35	\$ 7,733.50
			Supp 1	\$	-	\$ -



REPAIR ESTIMATE

Remarks:

- This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.
- An administrative fee of 20% of the quotation value will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.

Supp 2		\$ -	\$ -
Supp 3		\$ -	\$ -
Total (Before Excess)		\$ 1,680.35	\$ 7,733.50
Less Excess		\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL (After Excess)		\$ 1,680.35	\$ 7,733.50
GST	9%	\$ 151.23	\$ 696.02
GRAND TOTAL		\$ 1,831.58	\$ 8,429.52